DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

20.10.2022 14:38:29

PREGLED RACUNA
Racun: 1211214 ZIRO RACUN CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALANA BANK
u periodu:  10.10.2022 16102022

Dat. nal. | Sifakt =Rbr Opis Brdok Datdok Dug Pot Saldo

10.10.22 | 49203 | 12 PRILIV 203 10.10.22 80.00 0.00 80.00
10.10.22 | 49203 | 13 ODLIV 203 10.10.22 0.00 13,758.02, -13,678.02
11.10.22 | 49204 | 8 PRILIV 204 11.10.22 1,485.80 0.00 -12,192.22
11.10.22 | 49204 | 9 ODLIV 204 11.10.22 0.00 30.33 -12,222.55
12.10.22 | 49205 | 3 PRILIV 205 12.10.22 502.23 0.00 -11,720.32
13.10.22 | 49206 | 3 PRILIV 206 13.10.22 522.60 0.00 -11,197.72
14.10.22 | 49207 | 5 PRILIV 207 14.10.22 231.50 0.00 -10,966.22
14.10.22 | 49207 | 6 ODLIV 207 14.10.22 0.00 86.40 -11,052.62
15.10.22 | 49208 | 2 PRILIV 208 15.10.22 70.00 0.00 -10,982.62

UKUPNO: 2,892.13 13,874.75 -10,982.62
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